RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COMREV. 07/2026
JOB INFORMATION
Type:
Prepared by:
Comments:
Project Name:
Catalog No:

LED INDUSTRIAL STRIP LIGHT
RSTA
ORDERING INFORMATION
W - White
MTO - Made to Order
FinishWattageLength
MSI - Standard PIR Motion Sensor Integral
EI8W - Emergency Battery Integral 8W
CRB2 - Continuous Row Bracket
Options
RSTA
Series
4FT - 4 ft Length
8FT - 8 ft Length
Color Temperature
WS40 -
S40W -
S34W -
S28W -
S22W -
Wattage Selectable
(40W, 34W, 28, 22W)
Wattage set at 40W
Wattage set at 34W
Wattage set at 28W
Wattage set at 22W
WS70 -
S70W -
S62W -
S54W -
S46W -
Wattage Selectable
(70W, 62W, 54, 46W)
Wattage set at 70W
Wattage set at 62W
Wattage set at 54W
Wattage set at 46W
3CTS -
S35K -
S40K -
S50K -
(3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
Color temp. set at 3500K
Color temp. set at 4000K
Color temp. set at 5000K
Mounting
SM1 - Surface Mount
CS - Aircraft Cable
CH - Chain Suspension
TG - T-Grid Bracket
1. Standard Mounting
2. Must add CRB for the continuous row configurations. Quantity required is
equal to the total number of fixtures in the row minus one (N-1).
Notes
SELECTABLE
Wattage Color Temperature&
RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COM
 PG. 2
REV. 07/2026
PERFORMANCE CHART
RSTA
LED INDUSTRIAL STRIP LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
36.5"
36.5"
2.6"
2.6"
2.3"
2.3"
4FT STRIP LIGHT
8FT STRIP LIGHT
RSTA-4FT-WS40